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
for a quick sale. $13,500. Ex­ 
ceptionally clean and nice.

INCOME PROPERTY

2 STUCCO HOMES on 1 lot
Priced at $111,500, $1200

down. Very well located.

5 UNIT --$26,000 Exception­ 
ally well located. Hardwood 
floYjps, automatic washers In 
laundry room. Income $.310 a 
month.

LOTS LOTS . LOTS
RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL

MANUFACTURING

263ll BELLE POHTE AVE. 
HARBOR CITY

HOME OF 
SHAW 

REAL ESTATE SCHOOL

Business Phone DA. 6-3461 
Resi/lerice Phone TK. 2-6fl«2 

DA. 9-5655 FR. 2-5387

LAST CHANCE!
NO DOWN

KOI; 
 "-. I.

ARLINGTON GARDENS
ao TO

I85TH & ARLINGTON 
BETWEEN 'WESTERN

CRENSHAW

$2500 DOWN 
HOLLYWOOD RlVERIA

3-bedroom, hardwood floor; 
1*4 baths, fireplace, rear liv 
ing. forced nlr hent. wnll-to. 
wall carpet, fl months new.

JOE BEL? ANTE
REALTY

3KIO Pacific Coast Hwy. 
Torrance FR. ft-5588.

OWNER MUST SELL
O.I. RESALE

3-bedroorn, hardwood floors, 
fireplace. 2-c;ir 'garnge. 2 
years old. $65 per month. In­ 
cluding prin,, int.. tax, ins. 

FR. B-1076

IMPOUNDS ONLY
to

NON VETS
Beautiful 3-hedroom, hard 
woofl floors, fenced yard. I 
yearf old.

FR. ft-8022

IflOO 247TH ST.  
!>arge. .1 full bedrooms, living 
rfiorn wltli carpet & drapes, 
hardwood breakfast bar, clear 
oak floors, All fenced yard, 
plus 2-car garage. Monthly 
payments $ 54.60. including 
taxes A. Insurance. *

')VV HAWTHORNE BLVD. 
On 226th 8t. Rig 3-hedroom 
home with extra larve kitch­ 
en, brick fireplace. \\ h.-iths. 
2-car garage, pafio arid fenced 
yard. E.Z. terms.

H. J. OSBORNE, 
Realtor

1530 W PAC COAST HWY
3026 TORRANCE BLVD. 

FA. 8-7268 DA. 6-6333

ROLLING HILLS
INSIDE OF THE C.ATES

A luxurious ultra modern es­ 
tate nearly new, 4HOO sq ft. 
living area plux 1)00 so ft. 
4-car gar-age & shop. 44-ft. 
swirnmitiK pool. House and 
pool radiant heated. Built in 
bed a * dressers. electric 
range. Beautiful wall-to-wall 
floor coverings * traverse 
drapes. Inter corn FM * radio 
speakers In every room. There 
is a beautiful permanent, ocean 
view to the south from an 
elevation of 1400 feet City 
and mountain view lo the 
north On 5 plus acres, all 
usnble Cost $200.000, will 
take $110.000 on terms. Co­ 
operate with brokers.

RAY C. ROBERTS
FR. 5-2604 or FR. 7-4412 evea.

POULTRY FARM
1 acre with Irrigation water 
rights In beautiful ttesumont, 
California Heart of the 
cherry country. Has ft- room 
cottage, fenced yard, double 
garage. Chicken house 120x26 
on concrete foundation with 
aluminum roof Piped for wa­ 
ter. Also large utility build­ 
ing. Priced $8750. Cash $1000 
or will trad<- This property 
had tremendous potentials an 
poultry or strawberry farm. 
For Information call

EXmont 7-6746 collect.
TRADE your home, vacant lot. 

house trailer or car In on 
thin new 3-bedroom, \\ bath 
home in Lomita. FA. 8-5060

3-BEDROOM HOME 
Dbl. garage. Near new 235th 
St. school In Torraiice. ONLY 
I vear old. Big farm kitchen, 
disposal. Only $1500 down, 
$83 mo.. Includes taxes and 
insurance. Full price $9975.

3 OLD HOUSES 
Swell* location. Just west of 
Western In Lomita at 1713- 
1717-1719 W. 251st fll Front­ 
age of 120 fee» will make 
three 40-ft |o|.« or two «0-ft 
lots. ALL for onlv $9000. 
Terms SHOWN BY AP­ 
POINTMENT.

FINE LOMITA LOCATION 
.JUST OFF Narhonnc on level 
50x142-ft. lot in Lomita, This 
very nice white frame home 
of 2 bedrooms, dining room, 
big kitchen with dining nook 
and aerviie porch. Full price 
only $11,500 Owner says 
submit reasonable down pay­ 
ment.

JIM DECKER
REALTOR

24601 N*rbonn« Ave.
Corner Lomit/% Blvd.

omita DA. 6-0531

EAL NICE duplex that will 
make a home for people who 
would like r»nter«*to make 
payments on their home. 
Ideal location near nchools. 
Priced right FA, 8-6060

ALTER REALTY and 
INSURANCE

FINEST T/VATION- Small 2- 
bfdioom home on rear of large 
R-2 lot, approximately 8 years 
old. Plenty of room to build 

' large 3-hedroom home on 
front. Cli»sp to high school. 
Catholic school and in easy 
walking distance to town. A 
sound Investment at $8950.

FA S-K574
CHOICE LOCATION 3-bedroom 
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
rooms. 
ir>43 W. 205th St. FA. 8-3995

2-BEDROOM HOME on l73 
acre In Lomita. 2-car detached 
garage. $10,000. 10% down to

BOWKER REALTY
1737 PACIFIC COAST 

HWY.
DA. 6-6126

$695 DOWN <"il resale. Exqui­ 
site 2-bedroom home. ' near 
Sepulveda A Pnlos Verdea 
Rlvd Immaculate In A out. 
Hardwood floors DA rt-7152"McEWEN"

REALTY
2-BEDROOM * den. Kettler

built, home. OI resale, 4%
loan. Let us ahow you. $9500

3-BEDROOM HOME. large 
picture window, corner' lot, ga- 
ragf and fenced yard. Age 2 
ypars. Less thnn $10,000, 
Terms.

3-BKDROOM almost n«-w. 
ranch type. 1 >4i baths. On good 
boulevard. Only $18,000.

2 MOUSES on 1 lot on C«r- 
son St. C-2 sonfi. Vary good 
buy at $9500.

DUPLEXES 3 different onea. 
Good rental Income. All un­ 
der $10,000. We ary anxious 
for offer* on any of our list- 
Ings.

Cabrillo & Stpulveda

DA. 6-7175
TRADK your home, vacant lot,

house tinltn or' car in on 
this n« > "om. 1% hath 
home i FA. 8-5050

BT OWN KM
$150O equity for $500 on my 
two bedroom house, patio * 
Barbecue,_____ FA. 8-6914

FOR THE BEST 
IN REAL ESTATE

Trade in your old house on 
a new one.

The edge of Lomita Pines is 
a nice, quiet residential sec­ 
tion where there are ninny 
beautiful homes. This 2-be.d- 
rootn has a built-in gas 
stove, wall-to-wall carpeting, 
beamed ceiling and breakfast 
bar. Priced right, this only 
requires $2500 down.

8--bedroom home and 2-brd- 
room home on 80x150 ft. lot. 
This property is practically 
npw for' good Income or nice 
home for your in-laws in 
rear.

Vacant lot, 50x135. Nicp area 
with all Improvements. $3500.

2-bedroom home on big 75x 
200 foot lot nr>ar the hills. 
$800 down or trade in your 
trailer, car or old house.

Lots of vacant lots for sale.
Call now.
New 3-hedroom home near
center of Torrance. $1500
down.

Clenn. rifnl, 1-bedroom home, 
$6950.

1 ,OTS AND LOTS
OF LOTS

AND INCOMK PROPERTY 
CALL US.

TORRANCE 
REAL ESTATE

and Investments 

1309 Post Avenue

R. A. OWENS 
Owner-Broker

FA. 8-5050 FR. 5-8514

Evenings
SALPJS PKRSONNPJL 

Irene Bourn* FA. 8-1428 
Don Houston OR. 1-5250 
Inez Cure 
Mr. Ross FR, 2-7236 
Cftpt. .1. AlvlB FK. 5-2915 
Ivar Winding FR. 5-3956 
L. Morin FR. 5-8514

3-ROOM apartment, 
only. 1815 Border. 

Torrance

ACREAGE 
4096 Temescal

Norco, Calif.
Good 2-story modern house with

mountain ' view. Lnrji<' sunny
rooms. Homitiful shade and fruit
tre»>«, nlfnlfn. Live stock. fJoorl
barn, other outbuildings. $1B,500

IP hnlf cash.
For further information and 

location en 11 
FR.

LAST CHANCE!
NODOWN

FOR
G.I. 

ARLINGTON GARDENS
GO TO

I85TH & ARLINGTON 
BETWEEN WESTERN

AND
CRENSHAW
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• UNFURNISHED 72 
APTS. FOR RENT

Adults

$54.50  1-BEDROOM newly dec­ 
orated apt. 2 small tots O.K. 
20613 S. Vermont DA. 4-2553

3   1-BEDROOM unfurnished
apartments. 

FA. 8-5050 FR. 5-8514

RENTALS
1. 2 and ;? BEDROOMS

$57.50 Up
Automatic Washers and 

Dryers, Oarbape Disposals. 
Part utilities paid.

CHILDREN WELCOME
Near schools, college and Pa­ 
cific Coast Highway. 
25438 Frnmptoii. Harbor Citv 
PL. 3-332H KVKS. NO. 5-8427

DAvenport 6-4070

WANTED TO RENT 88» WANTTKI> TO RKNT 8K

RENTALS WANTED
NO CTfARGK TO LANDLORDS 

NO CHARGE FOR
ADVERTISING 

LICENSED REALTOR

H. J. PERCY 
CALL

DA. 8-4636

AW, COME ON!
LET SELECT REALTY 

SEND YOU A FTNE TENANT
it's so ea'sy 

& IT'S FREE!
just call 

TE. 5-2666

• FURNITURE 90* FURNITURE 90

Burke's Bargain Spot
W'here You'll Find a Little Bit of 

Everything for the Home at Bargain Prices

$60 UTILITIES PAID. Duplex 
'2 apartments. 4 rooms and 
hath. Bnhy OK. 20415 N. Ray­ 
mond hi'tween Vermont and 
Normandle. Near- Douglas. 

OR. 12-9609
NEWLY decorated 1-bed room 

apt. 1551 W. 203rd St. Adults 
preferred. OS. 5-U042

TWO BEDROOM, duplex apart­ 
ment, cloae in, garage, no 
pets. ]748 Andreo Ave.

2-ROOM bachelor apt.. $35. 3-
room apt.. $45. Corner 219th
& Western. VE. 9-6177

LIGHT. clean 1-bedroom. 1 
child OK. $55 per month. 
Utilities furnished. 
616 E. Carson TE. 4-3176

4-ROOM apt.. with garage, 
close in. No children or- pets. 
$65,________ KA. 8-3678

• HOUSES FOR RENT 76
(Unfurnished)

'2-BKDROOM unfurnished house 
with fenced hack yard, near 
Naznrene churnh in Torrance. 
Excellent references.

FA. 8-4882 or FA. 8-4080
3-BEDROOM HOUSE $85 a 

mo. Wnll-to-wnll carpet. Gar- 
hage disposal. Call jDA: B-7351

2 -BEDROOM HOM E
FOR RENT 
FA. 8-0421

 B-BEDROOM unfurnished house, 
near Douglas, $70. Water 
paid.___________DA. 4-861JI

$~75~MODERN 3-bedroom ho"meT 
nice play yard, schools and 
shops close by. 
TK. 5-3666 ' Select Realtv

$62 NEAT 2-bedroom in Tor-
ranre, fenced yard A garage.
I block to school.
^ _5"ji^lfi Sefrct Realty 

$45   Charming smaller home.
in-iir Hawthorne Blvd.
TK. 5-3666 Solect. Realty

2-RK,DROOM~h o m e, u n f u~T^ 
nishrd, Walteria. $60 month. 
FA. 8-5050 FR. 5-8514

RENT WiTH^OPTION 
TO BUY

50 New 2. 3 and 4 bedrooms 
atid garages, children wel­ 
come. Or sell $295 down. 
Price $6995 Ui $9950. Open 
'til 10 p.m. in Totrancel-

TE 4-01 14 
216 E. Carson St.

G.I. RESALE
Torrance Gardens

fl-BEDRoOM HOUSE, backyard
fenced and landscaped.
820 Fonthill FA. 8-2340

• INCOME PROPERTY 64

INCOMH5 -2 homes on 100x228- 
ft. lot. Open zone, sewer, fast

f rowing harbor nren. Only 
U).OOO full price. Agent, 

FA. 8-1049 or FR. 2-7290

REAL ESTATE
Exchange* 58

WANT two or more adjoining 
lots with or without housr in 
Lomita - Torifjiifp. Have $HOOO 
bont snd some rash.

FR. 9-H3I2 _
TRADIC your home, vacant lot, 

house trailer, or car in on 
this new H-hedroom. 1 s* bath 
honvi In. Lomita. FA. 8-5060

• LOTS FOR SALE 60 
BUM. & Ren.)

TWO 50x150 R-3 lots for sale.
BargHin. 2031S Donker Ave..
2 blocks east of Western be­ 

tween 203rd A 204th Sts. 
_PI.. 1-5297__ _PL. 5-8623

HKVxlWV CORNER LOT Cor­ 
ner 225th and Hnlldale. 

M-2 Zone.

• HOUSES FOR RENT 7".
(Furnished)

$85 SPACIOUS nearly new 
home. 2-bedroom A den. Nice 
play yard for children. 
TE. 5-3666 Select Realty

TRADE your home, vacant lot. 
house trailer, or car in on 
this new 3-hodroom. 1 \ bath 
home in Lointta._KA. 8-5050

• Building* to be Mo«ed 60
KNOTTY pine cabin 10x10. 

Very well built. Must be 
moved. Call DA. 6-0521

• REAL ESTATE 
WANTED 68

WE HAVE MORE BUYERS
THAN LISTINGS

LISTINGS NEEDED
Wt come to your home 

No charge or ohligntiona 
Torrance Real EstaU

snd Investments
1309 Post Ave . Torranca

FA. 8-5050

WANT TO BUY-M rone lot for 
  ash. 1335 W. 251st St., Har­ 
bor City. DA. fl-7317

WANT TO BUY for cash. OI 
equity in 3-bedroom home. 

Phone Eve. OR 8-5795

• FURNISHED APTS. 70 
FOR RENT

2 ROOMS nnd bath, upstairs. 
Adults only. No pet*. Utlli- 
tle* furnished. $fiT> 

FA-8-7361
NEW 1-bedroom apt. new atove 

ft refrig.. garhnge disposal. 
washing fnclllties if needed. 

2005 W. 240fh, Lomita
FimNISHED~"*~linfurnlBhed

Apartment* for Rent 
__ __ FA. 8-0421 __

BACHELOR* APARTMENT   
Utilities paid. I block from 
Roth's Market. $50 month. 

FA. 8-o»«8
2 LARGE rooms A bath, out­ 

side entr . refrigerator, floor 
ftirnarse, no drinkers, close to 
store A bus. Middle-nged or 
pensioners preferred. 
25830 Pennsylvania. Lomita

APARTMENTS $10" wk. A~up". 
Rooms $B wk. and up. ffur- 
nlshori. 
1.343 W. 254th St. PA. 6-9917

UNFURNISHED 
APTS. FOR RENT

72

LARGE cltan upstair* 1-bdrm. 
apt. Close in. Garage Adults 
only. $80. ______ FA. ^^40^8

2-ROOM bachelor apartment. 
freshly painted 135. 3- room 
apsrlm*nt. will take child. 
$45. No drinkers. Corner of 
219th and Western. 

VE 9-5177
j752-BEDROOM 

Like new. Excellent location. 
1% miles downtown Torrame. 
Will reduce rent for light 
chore work if desired. 

DA 4-187S after 1 p.m.

3-BEDROOM HOME   Fenced, 
lawn in. Brand new home 
lense $30 a month. DA. 6-0075

ONE BEDROOM, water paid. 
No drinkers, close to shop­ 
ping area A bus.

FA. 8-4787

BUSINESS FOR RKNT with 
large living quarters in rear. 
23629 Arlington. Torrance

SMALL TWO BEDROOM. Soft 
water. electric^ rang* fur­ 
nished. Mln. water paid. 

Cnll FR. 5-4785
3-BEDROOM stucco. Water 
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